800-972-2737  /  6200 I-35 E, Waxahachie, TX 75165 www.americase.com
O X Y G E N  B O T T L E  S H I P P I N G
A N D  S T O R A G E  C A S E S
Price breaks quantities: 1-4, 5-19, 20+
Case/Overpack Description  Exterior Dimensions (in) Inner Dimensions (in) Weight
Part number Case designed and tested to carry  Length (A)  Width (B)  Depth (C)  Length (X)  Width (Y)  Depth (Z)  ( Lbs.)
AT-OXB-4  Single 4.25 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle   21.3         11.5        11.5 13.0         3.5          3.5   30
AT-OXB-4X8     21.3         11.5        13.3 15.0         4.0          4.0   30
AT-OXB-11  Single 11 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle  31.3         11.5        11.0  23.0        3.6          3.6   40
AT-OXB-11T  Single 11 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle
 with extended valve  31.3         11.5        13.3  23.0        3.6          3.6   40
AT-OXB-D22    31.3         11.5        11.0  22.0        5.3          5.3   36
AT-OXB-49  Single 49 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle  35.3         13.3       13.3  28.1        6.9          6.9   54
AT-OXB-76  Single 76 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle  41.8         14.0        14.0  34.6        7.6          7.6   59
AT-OXB-115  Single 115 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle  41.8         15.5        15.5  34.4        9.5          9.5  71
AT-OXB-213  Single 213 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle  52.5         16.5       16.5  45.0        10.3       10.3   94
AT-OXB-247  Single 247 Cuft Compressed Oxygen Bottle  68.5         16.0       16.5   61.0        9.6          9.6   110
AT-OXB-787-X04  Qty 4 passenger Oxygen system bottles  22.0         22.5       26.1 14.5         14.0       18.3  84
AT-OXB-787-X12  Qty 12 passenger Oxygen system bottles   46.0         21.5       26.0  40.0        18.3       14.0  13
800-972-2737  /  6200 I-35 E, Waxahachie, TX 75165 www.americase.com
O X Y G E N  B O T T L E  S H I P P I N G
A N D  S T O R A G E  C A S E S